
 

Period Minutes

1 7:45 AM – 8:31 AM 0:46
Passing 8:31 AM – 8:37 AM 0:06

2 8:37 AM – 10:07 AM 1:30
Passing 10:07 AM – 10:13 AM 0:06

3 10:13 AM 11:03 AM 0:50
Passing 11:03 AM 11:09 AM 0:06

4A Lunch 11:03 AM – 11:35 AM 0:32
Passing 11:35 AM – 11:41 AM 0:06

4A Class 11:41 AM – 12:37 PM 0:56

4B Class 11:09 AM – 11:35 AM 0:26
4B Lunch 11:35 AM – 12:05 PM 0:30
Passing 12:05 PM – 12:11 PM 0:06
4B Class 12:11 PM – 12:37 PM 0:26

4C Class 11:09 AM – 12:05 PM 0:56
4C Lunch 12:05 PM – 12:37 PM 0:32

Passing 12:37 PM – 12:43 PM 0:06
5 12:43 PM – 2:13 PM 1:30

Passing 2:13 PM – 2:19 PM 0:06
6 2:19 PM – 3:05 PM 0:46

Friday, May 25, 2018
Test ALL 2 & 5 (Announcements 3rd)

Final Exam Schedule

  Time


